Hydraulink

XP16
FINNPOWER P16 SWAGER
SWAGER FOR HOSE ASSEMBLIES TO 1 INCH

Width - mm

Height - mm

Weight - kg

Part Number Swaging Swaging Power Swage Length - mm
Range (mm) Force (kN) Source Control
XP16-AP 10-45 955 Air Pump manual 390
XP16-HP 10- 45 955 Handpump manual 390

XP16-HPZ 10- 45 955 Handpump manual 331

331
331
386

271
271
271
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26
26
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